
Lottery Fund Travel & Training G-1 Appendix  

 
     FY17   FY18  

Department Number 
Approved Name of Conference Location 

 
 Travel 
(0311)  

 
Training 
(0313)  

 
 Travel 
(0311)  

 
Training 
(0313)  

        

Lottery Fund 1 ICSC Annual Conference Las Vegas, NV 
            

1,670  
               

550  
            

1,703  
               

561  

 5 ICSC Annual Conference Las Vegas, NV      8,350        2,850           8,797    2,939  

        
Sub Total Lottery 
Fund       

 
$10,020   $ 3,400   $ 10,500   $3,500  

        

Total Lottery Fund       
 

$10,020   $ 3,400   $ 10,500   $ 3,500  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


