

# Lottery Fund Travel & Training

Appendix G-1

Department	Number Approved	Name of Conference	Location	FY17		FY18	
				Travel (0311)	Training (0313)	Travel (0311)	Training (0313)
<b>Lottery Fund</b>	1	ICSC Annual Conference	Las Vegas, NV	1,670	550	1,703	561
	5	ICSC Annual Conference	Las Vegas, NV	8,350	2,850	8,797	2,939
<b>Sub Total Lottery Fund</b>				\$10,020	\$ 3,400	\$ 10,500	\$3,500
<b>Total Lottery Fund</b>				\$10,020	\$ 3,400	\$ 10,500	\$ 3,500